
Verkehrstage

Fahrtnummer

Verkehrshinweise

Montag - Freitag

202

S SL

Merzig, Bahnhof

Merzig, Neues Rathaus

Merzig, Hilbringer Brücke

Hilbringen, Post

Hilbringen, Mecherner Str.

Mechern, Brunnen

Mechern, Am Winterberg

Fremersdorf, Niederau

Fremersdorf, Gasthaus Folz

Rehlingen, Fischerstraße

Rehlingen, Poststraße

Rehlingen, L.-Kahn-Schule

Rehlingen, Grundschule

Beckingen, Bahnhof

Beckingen, Bahnhofstr.

Beckingen, Fontaine

Dillingen, Kaufland

Dillingen, Karcher Str.

ab

an

12:25

12:28

12:31

12:32

12:33

12:34

12:35

12:36

12:37

12:41

12:42

12:43

12:44

12:46

12:48

12:49

12:52

12:57

246H Merzig-Fremersdorf-Dillingen gültig ab 10.12.23

Erklärungen

 S SL : verkehrt nur an Schultagen im Saarland    
 


